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Agenda Nordic User meeting DEXA

9.30
10.00

11.00

11.30

12.00
13.00

13.30

13.45

14.15
14.45

16.00

16.15

Tromp Medical AB
Sjéangsvagen 9
192 72 Sollentuna

Registration and Coffee
Welcome
Whole Body, Body Composition
e Positioning
e High/Low BMI and related scan

mode
e Analysis - Report Setup
Fore arm
e When
e Why
e How
e Analysis

Presentation of participants and
departments.

Lunch
Product related information from Hologic

ISCD Bone Densitometry Precision
Calculating Tool

TBS

e When

o  Why

e How

e Analysis
Coffee

Patient Case Analysis
e  Skoliosis Spine
e Problem hips
e Baseline issues

Evaluation of the day

Meeting ends.

T: +46 8 525 031 27 (férsaljning)
T: +46 8 525 031 20 (service)
T:+31 251 662 067 (huvudkontoret i NL)

5 min
60 min

30 min

30 min

60 min
30 min

15 min

30 min

30 min
75 min

15 min

www.trompmedical.se
sales.sweden@trompmedical.com
support.sweden@trompmedical.com

Magdalena Nilsson
José Oijevaar, Application Specialist

Evalena Sandh, Application
Specialist

Evalena Sandh, Application
Specialist

Magdalena Nilsson, Sales Director
Sweden

Evalena Sandh, Application
Specialist

Magdalena Nilsson, Sales Director
Sweden

Evalena Sandh, Application
Specialist

Evalena Sandh, Application
Specialist

Evalena Sandh, Application
Specialist

Magdalena Nilsson, Sales Director
Sweden

Bankgiro 5057-4755

Org.nr.

556979-7235
Momsreg.nr. SE556979723501



