

## Agenda Nordic User meeting DEXA

9.30	Registration and Coffee		
10.00	Welcome	5 min	Magdalena Nilsson
	<ul> <li>Whole Body, Body Composition</li> <li>Positioning</li> <li>High/Low BMI and related scan mode</li> <li>Analysis - Report Setup</li> </ul>	60 min	José Oijevaar, Application Specialist
11.00	Fore arm <ul> <li>When</li> <li>Why</li> <li>How</li> <li>Analysis</li> </ul>	30 min	Evalena Sandh, Application Specialist
11.30	Presentation of participants and departments.	30 min	Evalena Sandh, Application Specialist Magdalena Nilsson, Sales Director Sweden
12.00	Lunch	60 min	
13.00	Product related information from Hologic	30 min	Evalena Sandh, Application Specialist Magdalena Nilsson, Sales Director Sweden
13.30	ISCD Bone Densitometry Precision Calculating Tool	15 min	Evalena Sandh, Application Specialist
13.45	TBS • When • Why • How • Analysis	30 min	Evalena Sandh, Application Specialist
14.15	Coffee	30 min	
14.45	Patient Case Analysis <ul> <li>Skoliosis Spine</li> <li>Problem hips</li> <li>Baseline issues</li> </ul>	75 min	Evalena Sandh, Application Specialist
16.00	Evaluation of the day	15 min	Magdalena Nilsson, Sales Director Sweden
16.15	Meeting ends.		